Brown Bear Survival Data Sheets

First Player: Big Boar (Yellow)
You weigh 307 kgs.
You can push any other bear off their square.
You can move up to 3 squares/turn.
Total Food Minimum Points Needed for the year: 59

Spring: Minimum Food Points Needed: 12

1. Veg Meat
2. Veg Meat
3. Veg Meat
4. Veg Meat
5. Veg Meat
Total Veg Meat Total for spring

Summer: Minimum Food Points Needed: 35

1. Veg Meat
2. Veg Meat
3. Veg Meat
4. Veg Meat
5. Veg Meat
6. Veg Meat
7. Veg Meat
8. Veg Meat
9. Veg Meat
10. Veg Meat
Total Veg Meat Total for summer

Fall: Minimum Food Points Needed: 12

1. Veg Meat
2. Veg Meat
3. Veg Meat
4. Veg Meat
5. Veg Meat
Total Veg Meat Total for winter

Winter: Calculate Body Fat %

Total food for the year (add totals for spring, summer and fall)=
Subtract 59 (Total minimum needed for the year)=

Divide by 59 to get extra food percentage= %

If the total percentage is 20% or more, you’ve survived the winter!



Second Player: Lone Sow (Green)
You weigh 202 kgs.

You can push smaller bears off their squares.
You can move up to 3 squares/turn.

Total Food Minimum Points needed for the year: 47

Spring: Minimum Food Points Needed: 10

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Total

Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat Total for spring

Summer: Minimum Food Points Needed: 27

11

12.

13

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Total

. Veg Meat
Veg Meat

. Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat Total for summer

Fall: Minimum Food Points Needed: 10

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Total

Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat Total for winter

Winter: Calculate Body Fat %

Total food for the year (add totals for spring, summer and fall)=

Subtract 47 (Total minimum needed for the year)=

Divide by 47 to get extra food percentage= %

If the total percentage is 20% or more, you’ve survived the winter!



Third Player: Small Boar (White)
You weigh 100 kgs.
You can’t push any bears off their square. Sows with Cubs need to stay 1 square away from you.
You can move 1 or 2 squares/turn.
Total Food Minimum Points Needed for the year: 38

Spring: Minimum Food Points Needed: 8

11. Veg Meat
12. Veg Meat
13. Veg Meat
14. Veg Meat
15. Veg Meat
Total Veg Meat Total for spring

Summer: Minimum Food Points Needed: 22

21. Veg Meat
22. Veg Meat
23. Veg Meat
24. Veg Meat
25. Veg Meat
26. Veg Meat
27. Veg Meat
28. Veg Meat
29. Veg Meat
30. Veg Meat
Total Veg Meat Total for summer

Fall: Minimum Food Points Needed: 8

11. Veg Meat
12. Veg Meat
13. Veg Meat
14. Veg Meat
15. Veg Meat
Total Veg Meat Total for winter

Winter: Calculate Body Fat %

Total food for the year (add totals for spring, summer and fall)=
Subtract 38 (Total minimum needed for the year)=

Divide by 38 to get extra food percentage= %

If the total percentage is 20% or more, you’ve survived the winter!



Fourth Player: Sow with Cub (Red)
You weigh 265 kgs.

You have to stay at least 1 square away from any male bears.
You can move 1 square/turn.

Total Food Minimum Points Needed for the year: 50

Spring: Minimum Food Points Needed: 10

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Total

Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat Total for spring

Summer: Minimum Food Points Needed: 30

31.
32.

33

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Total

Veg Meat
Veg Meat
. Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat Total for summer

Fall: Minimum Food Points Needed: 10

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Total

Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat Total for winter

Winter: Calculate Body Fat %

Total food for the year (add totals for spring, summer and fall)=

Subtract 50 (Total minimum needed for the year)=

Divide by 50 to get extra food percentage= %

If the total percentage is 20% or more, you’ve survived the winter!



Fifth Player: Sow with Cubs (Blue)
You weigh 129 kgs.
You have to stay at least 1 square away from any male bears.
You can move 1 square/turn.

Total Food Minimum Points Needed for the year: 30

Spring: Minimum Food Points Needed: 10

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Total

Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat Total for spring

Summer: Minimum Food Points Needed: 15

41

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Total

. Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat Total for summer

Fall: Minimum Food Points Needed: 5

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Total

Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat
Veg Meat Total for winter

Winter: Calculate Body Fat %

Total food for the year (add totals for spring, summer and fall)=

Subtract 30 (Total minimum needed for the year)=

Divide by 30 to get extra food percentage= %

If the total percentage is 20% or more, you’ve survived the winter!



